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00150808206571 HARISH KUMAR Reg. 498 700 71.14% Pass 105 170 62 85 25 50 48 95 258 300

00150808206572 HEERA DAS Reg. 495 700 70.71% Pass 108 170 67 85 17 50 47 95 256 300

00150808206573 JAGDEESH 
JATAV

Reg. 485 700 69.29% Pass 117 170 76 85 22 50 48 95 222 300

00150808206574 JAY KUMAR Reg. 519 700 74.14% Pass 105 170 75 85 33 50 50 95 256 300

00150808206575 JEETU Reg. 524 700 74.86% Pass 114 170 79 85 28 50 48 95 255 300

00150808206576 KHUSHI RAM Reg. 482 700 68.86% Pass 110 170 80 85 28 50 48 95 216 300

00150808206577 LAKHAN 
SAHRMA

Reg. 500 700 71.43% Pass 111 170 64 85 19 50 48 95 258 300

00150808206578 LAKHAN SINGH 
GURJAR

Reg. 451 700 64.43% Pass 106 170 74 85 30 50 43 95 198 300

00150808206579 LOKESH GURJAR Reg. 451 700 64.43% Pass 101 170 76 85 30 50 48 95 196 300

00150808206582 MAN SINGH KOLI Reg. 519 700 74.14% Pass 111 170 74 85 24 50 48 95 262 300

00150808206584 KRISHAN KUMAR Reg. 477 700 68.14% Pass 94 170 80 85 31 50 50 95 222 300

00150808206585 MUKESH Reg. 478 700 68.29% Pass 88 170 79 85 22 50 42 95 247 300

00150808206586 MAHAVEER 
SINGH

Reg. 510 700 72.86% Pass 111 170 77 85 21 50 43 95 258 300

00150808206587 LOKESH KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 504 700 72.00% Pass 108 170 73 85 15 50 48 95 260 300

00150808206588 AJAY SINGH Reg. 454 700 64.86% Pass 99 170 65 85 16 50 39 95 235 300

Passing Criteria:
Trainee must score 25% marks in each part of Theory Paper, which is calculated before adding sessional marks.
Trainee must score 40% marks in each Theory Paper, which is calculated by adding average of both quarters of sessional marks (if applicable) and sum of all paper parts (if applicable).
Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical, which is calculated by adding average of both quarters of sessional marks (if applicable) and sum of all paper parts (if applicable).

State District Business Unit Academic 
Session Semester Trade

Rajasthan Karauli
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00150808206589 JAGMOHAN 
JATAV

Reg. 476 700 68.00% Fail in 
Paper-III, 

112 170 65 85 15 50 30 95 254 300

00150808206590 MAKHAN SINGH Reg. 457 700 65.29% Pass (G) 92 170 52 85 22 50 36 95 255 300

00150808206591 NARESH KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 449 700 64.14% Pass (G) 90 170 65 85 24 50 36 95 234 300

00150808206615 POONAM 
KUMARI

Reg. 505 700 72.14% Pass (G) 110 170 80 85 28 50 36 95 251 300

00150808206616 PRAHALAD Reg. 483 700 69.00% Pass 108 170 72 85 31 50 48 95 224 300

00150808206617 PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH FAGNA

Reg. 478 700 68.29% Pass 111 170 60 85 33 50 48 95 226 300

00150808206618 RAHUL Reg. 485 700 69.29% Pass 103 170 61 85 26 50 50 95 245 300

00150808206619 RAHUL SINGH Reg. 478 700 68.29% Pass 104 170 57 85 19 50 47 95 251 300

00150808206620 RAJA BABU Reg. 472 700 67.43% Pass 110 170 44 85 34 50 50 95 234 300

00150808206621 RAJENDRA 
NAINWAL

Reg. 497 700 71.00% Pass 108 170 72 85 33 50 39 95 245 300

00150808206622 RAJESH KUMAR 
MAHAWAR

Reg. 505 700 72.14% Pass (G) 108 170 67 85 33 50 34 95 263 300

00150808206623 RAJKUMAR 
GURJAR

Reg. 505 700 72.14% Pass (G) 111 170 80 85 31 50 35 95 248 300

00150808206624 RAJNESH 
PRAJAPAT

Reg. 504 700 72.00% Pass 103 170 72 85 27 50 48 95 254 300

00150808206636 RAJVEER SINGH Reg. 426 700 60.86% Pass 80 170 40 85 36 50 49 95 221 300

00150808206637 RAKESH Reg. 440 700 62.86% Pass 80 170 68 85 30 50 50 95 212 300

00150808206638 RAMAVTAR 
SINGH GURJAR

Reg. 494 700 70.57% Pass 105 170 60 85 26 50 48 95 255 300

00150808206639 RAMKUMAR 
MAHAWAR

Reg. 518 700 74.00% Pass 98 170 80 85 31 50 48 95 261 300

00150808206640 RAVI KUMAR Reg. 69 700 9.86% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Paper-III, 

17 170 8 85 0 50 18 95 26 300

00150808206641 RAVI MAHAWAR Reg. 508 700 72.57% Pass 97 170 77 85 23 50 48 95 263 300

00150808206642 RAVINDRA 
KUMAR JAITWAL

Reg. 478 700 68.29% Pass 103 170 60 85 26 50 40 95 249 300
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00150808206643 REETESH 
SIKARWAR

Reg. 522 700 74.57% Pass 105 170 77 85 31 50 48 95 261 300

00150808206644 RINKU JATAV Reg. 497 700 71.00% Pass 92 170 79 85 28 50 48 95 250 300

00150808206645 SAMAY SINGH Reg. 495 700 70.71% Pass 84 170 80 85 24 50 49 95 258 300

00150808206647 SANJEEV Reg. 521 700 74.43% Pass 107 170 80 85 31 50 48 95 255 300

00150808206648 SOHAN SINGH Reg. 491 700 70.14% Pass 109 170 79 85 13 50 43 95 247 300

00150808206649 SONU Reg. 468 700 66.86% Pass 101 170 76 85 13 50 38 95 240 300

00150808206651 SUNIL KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 474 700 67.71% Pass (G) 109 170 77 85 29 50 36 95 223 300

00150808206653 SUSHIL KUMAR Reg. 497 700 71.00% Pass 103 170 80 85 31 50 47 95 236 300

00150808206654 UDAL JATAV Reg. 493 700 70.43% Pass 109 170 79 85 29 50 43 95 233 300

00150808206655 UDAL SINGH 
SAINI

Reg. 504 700 72.00% Pass 107 170 73 85 31 50 42 95 251 300

00150808206656 UDAY SINGH 
GURJAR

Reg. 479 700 68.43% Pass 112 170 65 85 28 50 52 95 222 300

00150808206659 VEER SINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 498 700 71.14% Pass 105 170 80 85 31 50 48 95 234 300

00150808206660 VEERENDRA 
KUMAR

Reg. 481 700 68.71% Pass 101 170 76 85 31 50 38 95 235 300

00150808206661 VEERENDRA 
SINGH

Reg. 476 700 68.00% Pass (G) 99 170 80 85 25 50 31 95 241 300

00150808206662 VINEETA Reg. 457 700 65.29% Pass 84 170 67 85 18 50 40 95 248 300

00150808206663 VINOD KUMAR Reg. 450 700 64.29% Pass 96 170 52 85 23 50 40 95 239 300

00150808206664 AJAY Reg. 475 700 67.86% Pass 95 170 76 85 31 50 43 95 230 300

00150808206665 ARUN Reg. 507 700 72.43% Pass 109 170 77 85 31 50 38 95 252 300

00150808206666 ASHISH 
JAIGRWALL

Reg. 523 700 74.71% Pass 105 170 76 85 31 50 48 95 263 300

00150808206667 BABLU JATAV Reg. 524 700 74.86% Pass 104 170 80 85 31 50 48 95 261 300

00150808206668 BHARAT 
MAHAWAR

Reg. 485 700 69.29% Pass (G) 91 170 79 85 31 50 37 95 247 300

00150808206690 BHOOPESH 
SAINI

Reg. 508 700 72.57% Pass 108 170 80 85 31 50 48 95 241 300
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00150808206691 BHUR SINGH 
SAINI

Reg. 503 700 71.86% Pass 117 170 80 85 31 50 44 95 231 300

00150808206692 DHARA GURJAR Reg. 519 700 74.14% Pass 114 170 80 85 31 50 48 95 246 300

00150808206693 GULAB SINGH 
DOUNAWAT

Reg. 533 700 76.14% Pass 111 170 80 85 31 50 48 95 263 300

00150808206695 HANS RAM Reg. 509 700 72.71% Pass 104 170 77 85 31 50 39 95 258 300

00150808206696 HANSRAM JATAV Reg. 500 700 71.43% Pass 94 170 77 85 31 50 42 95 256 300

00150808206697 HOTI LAL SAINI Reg. 474 700 67.71% Pass 101 170 68 85 31 50 43 95 231 300

00150808206698 JEETENDRA 
KUMAR 
KARSOLIYA

Reg. 513 700 73.29% Pass 114 170 72 85 29 50 43 95 255 300

00150808206699 JEETENDRA 
SINGH GURJAR

Reg. 521 700 74.43% Pass 114 170 80 85 31 50 48 95 248 300

00150808206719 JITENDRA SINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 516 700 73.71% Pass 112 170 76 85 31 50 42 95 255 300

00150808206720 KESHAV SINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 470 700 67.14% Pass (G) 93 170 72 85 23 50 37 95 245 300

00150808206721 KHUSHWINDER Reg. 520 700 74.29% Pass 110 170 79 85 26 50 43 95 262 300

00150808206722 KULDEEP 
DAGUR

Reg. 475 700 67.86% Pass 107 170 41 85 28 50 38 95 261 300

00150808206723 LEKHRAJ JATAV Reg. 531 700 75.86% Pass 117 170 80 85 33 50 43 95 258 300

00150808206724 MAHENDRA 
SINGH

Reg. 515 700 73.57% Pass 111 170 79 85 31 50 47 95 247 300

00150808206725 PANKAJ SAINI Reg. 521 700 74.43% Pass 117 170 73 85 30 50 43 95 258 300

00150808206726 RAJ SINGH 
PURWANSI

Reg. 502 700 71.71% Pass 107 170 80 85 31 50 44 95 240 300

00150808206727 RAJENDRA 
KUMAR JATAV

Reg. 514 700 73.43% Pass 108 170 76 85 28 50 48 95 254 300

00150808206728 RAMAVTAR 
JATAV

Reg. 527 700 75.29% Pass 113 170 80 85 28 50 48 95 258 300

00150808206729 RAMVEER JATAV Reg. 403 700 57.57% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 

55 170 50 85 5 50 40 95 253 300

00150808206730 REKHA Reg. 456 700 65.14% Pass 87 170 44 85 32 50 42 95 251 300

00150808206731 RUPESH KUMAR Reg. 475 700 67.86% Pass 94 170 58 85 23 50 48 95 252 300
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00150808206733 SONU JATAV Reg. 449 700 64.14% Pass (G) 78 170 68 85 31 50 37 95 235 300

00150808206734 SUBHASH 
CHANDRA JATAV

Reg. 469 700 67.00% Pass (G) 93 170 72 85 33 50 37 95 234 300

00150808206735 VEERSINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 459 700 65.57% Pass (G) 109 170 57 85 26 50 36 95 231 300

00150808206736 VISHNU JATAV Reg. 509 700 72.71% Pass 117 170 58 85 30 50 43 95 261 300

00150808206737 KAMLESH 
KUMARI

Reg. 391 700 55.86% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

48 170 39 85 16 50 47 95 241 300

00150808206738 SARDAR JATAV Reg. 517 700 73.86% Pass 108 170 72 85 25 50 49 95 263 300

00150808206750 RAHUL KUMAR Reg. 483 700 69.00% Pass 80 170 80 85 33 50 44 95 246 300

00150808206751 RAMDEV SINGH Reg. 465 700 66.43% Pass 83 170 80 85 31 50 51 95 220 300

00150808206752 JEETENDRA 
JATAV

Reg. 457 700 65.29% Pass 77 170 61 85 29 50 39 95 251 300

00150808206753 NIKHIL SHARMA Reg. 448 700 64.00% Pass (G) 94 170 68 85 18 50 37 95 231 300

00150808206754 YOGESH 
MAHAVAR

Reg. 499 700 71.29% Pass 111 170 80 85 30 50 48 95 230 300

00150808206755 AJAY SINGH 
GURJAR

Reg. 478 700 68.29% Pass 81 170 75 85 31 50 38 95 253 300

00150808206756 VINAY KUMAR Reg. 508 700 72.57% Pass 90 170 80 85 31 50 45 95 262 300

00150808206757 VIJAY SINGH 
SAINI

Reg. 480 700 68.57% Pass 81 170 76 85 25 50 40 95 258 300

00150808206758 VIJAY SINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 485 700 69.29% Pass 99 170 67 85 20 50 48 95 251 300

00150808206759 RAJAT KUMAR Reg. 468 700 66.86% Pass 113 170 56 85 29 50 39 95 231 300

00150808206760 AVNISH KUMAR Reg. 484 700 69.14% Pass 110 170 64 85 28 50 48 95 234 300

00150808206761 AJAY Reg. 476 700 68.00% Pass 108 170 64 85 22 50 48 95 234 300

00150808206762 RAVINDRA 
KUMAR 
KACHERWAL

Reg. 492 700 70.29% Pass 83 170 76 85 31 50 48 95 254 300

00150808206763 SONOO JATAV Reg. 495 700 70.71% Pass 105 170 65 85 31 50 43 95 251 300

00150808206764 SUNIL KUMAR 
YADAV

Reg. 500 700 71.43% Pass 111 170 76 85 33 50 39 95 241 300
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00150808206765 SANTOSH 
KHATANA

Reg. 514 700 73.43% Pass 110 170 72 85 33 50 48 95 251 300

00150808206766 DHARMENDRA 
SINGH GURJAR

Reg. 520 700 74.29% Pass 114 170 76 85 31 50 42 95 257 300

00150808206767 SANDEEP 
KUMAR

Reg. 516 700 73.71% Pass 114 170 80 85 28 50 43 95 251 300

00150808206768 INSAF ALI Reg. 504 700 72.00% Pass (G) 114 170 80 85 31 50 34 95 245 300

00150808206769 JITENDRA 
MANAT

Reg. 495 700 70.71% Pass 94 170 75 85 29 50 43 95 254 300

00150808206771 SANJAY DAMOR Reg. 467 700 66.71% Pass 90 170 60 85 26 50 40 95 251 300

00150808206772 JAYESH 
KHARADI

Reg. 486 700 69.43% Pass (G) 113 170 59 85 29 50 34 95 251 300

00150808206773 SANJAY KUMAR 
BHAGORA

Reg. 499 700 71.29% Pass 102 170 72 85 33 50 38 95 254 300

00150808206774 KAPIL PATEL Reg. 496 700 70.86% Pass 109 170 65 85 30 50 42 95 250 300

00150808206776 GAURAV KUMAR Reg. 480 700 68.57% Pass 76 170 55 85 31 50 66 95 252 300

00150808206777 JITENDRA 
PRAJAPAT

Reg. 495 700 70.71% Pass 108 170 72 85 23 50 38 95 254 300

00150808206778 AMIT KUMAR Reg. 527 700 75.29% Pass 111 170 80 85 33 50 47 95 256 300

00150808206779 ANOOP KUMAR Reg. 484 700 69.14% Pass (G) 106 170 56 85 35 50 37 95 250 300

00150808206780 BABLESH KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 473 700 67.57% Pass 104 170 52 85 28 50 43 95 246 300

00150808206782 DAULAT JATAV Reg. 226 700 32.29% Fail in 
Practical, 

69 170 47 85 31 50 53 95 26 300

00150808206783 DHARA SINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 68 700 9.71% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Paper-III, 

17 170 8 85 0 50 18 95 25 300

00150808206784 HARGOVIND 
SINGH MAWAI

Reg. 508 700 72.57% Pass (G) 114 170 80 85 31 50 32 95 251 300

00150808206785 GAURAV KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 517 700 73.86% Pass 110 170 77 85 28 50 48 95 254 300

00150808206786 JEETU LAL 
JATAV

Reg. 475 700 67.86% Pass (G) 92 170 70 85 21 50 37 95 255 300

00150808206787 KARAN SINGH Reg. 510 700 72.86% Pass 114 170 76 85 25 50 43 95 252 300
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00150808206788 LOKESH KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 449 700 64.14% Pass 99 170 55 85 17 50 38 95 240 300

00150808206789 MOHAN SINGH Reg. 498 700 71.14% Pass (G) 114 170 67 85 33 50 36 95 248 300

00150808206790 MUNESH KUMAR Reg. 500 700 71.43% Pass 104 170 65 85 28 50 49 95 254 300

00150808206791 NARESH KUMAR Reg. 479 700 68.43% Fail in 
Paper-III, 

113 170 51 85 31 50 29 95 255 300

00150808206792 PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR

Reg. 447 700 63.86% Pass (G) 101 170 80 85 33 50 37 95 196 300

00150808206793 RAJESH KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 520 700 74.29% Pass 110 170 76 85 35 50 41 95 258 300

00150808206794 RAKESH JATAV Reg. 499 700 71.29% Pass 114 170 75 85 35 50 40 95 235 300

00150808206795 RAKESH KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 443 700 63.29% Fail in 
Paper-III, 

95 170 47 85 16 50 29 95 256 300

00150808206796 RAVI KUMAR Reg. 463 700 66.14% Pass (G) 101 170 53 85 18 50 31 95 260 300

00150808206797 ABHISHEK JATAV Reg. 493 700 70.43% Pass (G) 114 170 76 85 30 50 31 95 242 300

00150808206798 RAKESH JATAV Reg. 70 700 10.00% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Paper-III, 

18 170 8 85 0 50 18 95 26 300

00150808206799 NARENDRA 
CHAUDHARY

Reg. 484 700 69.14% Pass (G) 110 170 68 85 33 50 32 95 241 300

00150808206800 BRIJESH SINGH 
KHERWAL

Reg. 519 700 74.14% Pass (G) 117 170 75 85 30 50 34 95 263 300

00150808206801 KULVANT SINGH Reg. 478 700 68.29% Pass (G) 107 170 53 85 28 50 33 95 257 300

00150808206802 SANJU Reg. 468 700 66.86% Pass (G) 99 170 60 85 20 50 35 95 254 300

00150808206803 SHANKAR LAL 
DAMOR

Reg. 467 700 66.71% Pass 91 170 55 85 25 50 38 95 258 300

00150808206804 KAPILESH KALAL Reg. 523 700 74.71% Pass 107 170 65 85 28 50 66 95 257 300

00150808206805 GUNWANT 
PATIDAR

Reg. 531 700 75.86% Pass 113 170 68 85 33 50 63 95 254 300

00150808206806 SANJAY KATARA Reg. 509 700 72.71% Pass (G) 114 170 71 85 33 50 35 95 256 300

00150808206807 RADHESHYAM 
ROAT

Reg. 504 700 72.00% Pass 106 170 68 85 31 50 48 95 251 300

00150808206808 BANSI LAL MAL Reg. 470 700 67.14% Pass (G) 105 170 54 85 25 50 35 95 251 300
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00150808206809 RAKESH CHAND Reg. 279 700 39.86% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Paper-III, 

18 170 8 85 0 50 17 95 236 300

00150808206810 RAMESH 
CHANDRA PATEL

Reg. 484 700 69.14% Pass (G) 102 170 60 85 33 50 35 95 254 300

00150808206811 JASRATH Reg. 423 700 60.43% Pass (G) 101 170 68 85 28 50 31 95 195 300

00150808206817 RAJVEER JATAV Reg. 491 700 70.14% Pass 103 170 68 85 25 50 39 95 256 300

00150808206818 SANJAY JATAV Reg. 469 700 67.00% Pass 80 170 80 85 23 50 43 95 243 300

00150808206819 SANJAY JATAV Reg. 456 700 65.14% Pass 87 170 57 85 25 50 39 95 248 300

00150808206820 SATISH JATAV Reg. 445 700 63.57% Pass (G) 76 170 61 85 23 50 34 95 251 300

00150808206822 VAKEEL Reg. 475 700 67.86% Pass (G) 98 170 65 85 29 50 32 95 251 300

00150808206823 VIRENDRA 
KUMAR JATAV

Reg. 511 700 73.00% Pass (G) 114 170 79 85 33 50 34 95 251 300

00150808206824 RAMKUMAR 
SINGH GURJAR

Reg. 482 700 68.86% Pass 86 170 80 85 26 50 43 95 247 300

00150808206825 SURAJ KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 510 700 72.86% Pass (G) 112 170 80 85 28 50 36 95 254 300

00150808206826 BHARAT SINGH Reg. 298 700 42.57% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Paper-III, 

18 170 8 85 0 50 18 95 254 300

00150808206827 BHOOPENDRA 
SINGH

Reg. 488 700 69.71% Pass (G) 111 170 65 85 23 50 37 95 252 300

00150808206828 BRIJESH KUMAR Reg. 473 700 67.57% Pass (G) 108 170 59 85 18 50 37 95 251 300

00150808206829 VEER SINGH 
SAINI

Reg. 470 700 67.14% Pass 101 170 60 85 15 50 38 95 256 300

00150808206830 JATIN TANWAR Reg. 467 700 66.71% Pass (G) 108 170 50 85 20 50 36 95 253 300

00150808206831 JEETENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI

Reg. 482 700 68.86% Pass (G) 109 170 65 85 21 50 36 95 251 300

00150808206832 DHEERAJ 
KUMAR MEENA

Reg. 483 700 69.00% Pass (G) 108 170 64 85 31 50 33 95 247 300

00150808206833 KESHAV SINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 467 700 66.71% Pass (G) 101 170 62 85 19 50 34 95 251 300

00150808206834 MANISH KUMAR 
SAINI

Reg. 443 700 63.29% Pass (G) 75 170 64 85 21 50 32 95 251 300
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00150808206835 MUNESH 
GURJAR

Reg. 467 700 66.71% Fail in 
Paper-III, 

107 170 62 85 21 50 24 95 253 300

00150808206836 NARENDRA 
KUMAR

Reg. 453 700 64.71% Pass (G) 86 170 62 85 19 50 35 95 251 300

00150808206837 PINTU GURJAR Reg. 472 700 67.43% Pass 85 170 54 85 25 50 61 95 247 300

00150808206838 PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI

Reg. 490 700 70.00% Pass (G) 105 170 73 85 29 50 35 95 248 300

00150808206839 RAMCHANDRA 
SAINI

Reg. 492 700 70.29% Pass (G) 110 170 77 85 19 50 35 95 251 300

00150808206840 RAVI KUMAR 
SONI

Reg. 489 700 69.86% Pass (G) 107 170 72 85 25 50 34 95 251 300

00150808206841 ROHIT JINDAL Reg. 477 700 68.14% Pass (G) 85 170 76 85 30 50 33 95 253 300

00150808206842 SAURABH SAINI Reg. 454 700 64.86% Pass (G) 89 170 63 85 12 50 39 95 251 300

00150808206843 SUNIL Reg. 466 700 66.57% Pass (G) 91 170 65 85 17 50 37 95 256 300

00150808206844 TARA CHAND 
SAINI

Reg. 458 700 65.43% Pass (G) 80 170 69 85 20 50 35 95 254 300

00150808206845 TEKRAM SAINI Reg. 478 700 68.29% Pass (G) 111 170 58 85 20 50 37 95 252 300

00150808206846 DEEPAK KUMAR 
INDORIA

Reg. 475 700 67.86% Pass 108 170 59 85 24 50 43 95 241 300

00150808206847 DHARM PAL Reg. 504 700 72.00% Pass (G) 117 170 76 85 31 50 34 95 246 300

00150808206848 JOGENDRA Reg. 482 700 68.86% Pass 86 170 80 85 28 50 38 95 250 300

00150808206849 KARAN SINGH Reg. 462 700 66.00% Pass 99 170 79 85 30 50 38 95 216 300

00150808206850 NARENDRA 
SINGH

Reg. 474 700 67.71% Pass (G) 112 170 68 85 28 50 31 95 235 300

00150808206851 NARESH CHAND Reg. 494 700 70.57% Pass (G) 111 170 77 85 24 50 37 95 245 300

00150808206852 PRAMOD KUMAR Reg. 475 700 67.86% Pass 105 170 80 85 31 50 43 95 216 300

00150808206853 PRASHANT 
KUMAR

Reg. 470 700 67.14% Pass 108 170 79 85 31 50 40 95 212 300

00150808206854 PREM SINGH Reg. 473 700 67.57% Pass (G) 112 170 80 85 28 50 37 95 216 300

00150808206855 RAJHANS JATAV Reg. 492 700 70.29% Pass 107 170 76 85 30 50 43 95 236 300

00150808206856 RAVI KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 467 700 66.71% Pass 75 170 75 85 21 50 44 95 252 300
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00150808206857 RAVI KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 493 700 70.43% Pass 110 170 79 85 30 50 38 95 236 300

00150808206858 RUPENDRA Reg. 448 700 64.00% Pass 78 170 49 85 27 50 48 95 246 300

00150808206859 SUNIL KUMAR Reg. 471 700 67.29% Pass 102 170 80 85 31 50 42 95 216 300

00150808206861 BANTI Reg. 492 700 70.29% Pass 97 170 75 85 30 50 42 95 248 300

00150808206862 VISHNU KUMAR 
PURWANSHI

Reg. 501 700 71.57% Pass 116 170 80 85 30 50 44 95 231 300

00150808206863 PINTU JATAV Reg. 503 700 71.86% Pass 112 170 76 85 30 50 44 95 241 300

00150808206864 VISHVENDRA 
GURJAR

Reg. 499 700 71.29% Pass 91 170 77 85 30 50 43 95 258 300

00150808206865 RAMVEER Reg. 490 700 70.00% Pass 95 170 76 85 31 50 43 95 245 300

00150808206866 AJAY SINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 480 700 68.57% Pass 97 170 82 85 30 50 48 95 223 300

00150808206867 AJIRAM JATAV Reg. 465 700 66.43% Pass 90 170 80 85 30 50 44 95 221 300

00150808206868 BHARAT LAL 
JATAV

Reg. 496 700 70.86% Pass 93 170 76 85 30 50 47 95 250 300

00150808206869 BHOOPENDRA 
KUMAR

Reg. 497 700 71.00% Pass 97 170 57 85 29 50 62 95 252 300

00150808206870 DEEPAK KUMAR Reg. 489 700 69.86% Pass (G) 91 170 79 85 31 50 35 95 253 300

00150808206871 GAJENDRA 
BENIWAL

Reg. 499 700 71.29% Pass 91 170 75 85 31 50 39 95 263 300

00150808206872 GIRADHARI 
BENIWAL

Reg. 503 700 71.86% Pass 93 170 80 85 28 50 42 95 260 300

00150808206873 HARIOM JATAV Reg. 458 700 65.43% Pass (G) 90 170 75 85 20 50 37 95 236 300

00150808206874 HEM CHAND 
JATAV

Reg. 447 700 63.86% Pass 90 170 76 85 23 50 42 95 216 300

00150808206875 MUNESH CHAND 
SAINI

Reg. 485 700 69.29% Pass 82 170 80 85 28 50 44 95 251 300

00150808206876 NIRBHAN JATAV Reg. 457 700 65.29% Pass (G) 86 170 80 85 30 50 36 95 225 300

00150808206877 NIRBHAY SINGH Reg. 464 700 66.29% Pass 90 170 76 85 31 50 43 95 224 300

00150808206878 PUSHPENDRA 
SINGH

Reg. 512 700 73.14% Pass (G) 108 170 80 85 31 50 35 95 258 300

00150808206879 RAHUL KUMAR Reg. 492 700 70.29% Pass 90 170 80 85 28 50 43 95 251 300
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00150808206880 RAHUL KUMAR Reg. 500 700 71.43% Pass (G) 96 170 79 85 33 50 34 95 258 300

00150808206881 RAJENDR Reg. 450 700 64.29% Pass 78 170 74 85 31 50 43 95 224 300

00150808206882 RAJESH SAINI Reg. 480 700 68.57% Pass 87 170 72 85 31 50 48 95 242 300

00150808206883 RAVI KUMAR 
SAINI

Reg. 480 700 68.57% Pass 108 170 65 85 23 50 39 95 245 300

00150808206884 RAVINDRA 
BENIWAL

Reg. 484 700 69.14% Pass (G) 97 170 72 85 33 50 36 95 246 300

00150808206885 BALRAM YOGI Reg. 289 700 41.29% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Paper-III, 

18 170 8 85 0 50 18 95 245 300

00150808206886 AARIF Reg. 488 700 69.71% Pass (G) 102 170 80 85 33 50 37 95 236 300

00150808206887 AJAY SINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 488 700 69.71% Pass 98 170 80 85 28 50 43 95 239 300

00150808206888 AKASH KUMAR Reg. 499 700 71.29% Pass 99 170 67 85 30 50 43 95 260 300

00150808206889 ANIL KUMAR Reg. 382 700 54.57% Fail in 
Paper-I, 

Paper-III, 

18 170 80 85 31 50 17 95 236 300

00150808206890 ANIL KUMAR 
VAISHNAV

Reg. 494 700 70.57% Pass 99 170 80 85 28 50 42 95 245 300

00150808206891 ANOOP SINGH Reg. 68 700 9.71% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Paper-III, 

18 170 8 85 0 50 17 95 25 300

00150808206892 ARVIND Reg. 498 700 71.14% Pass 104 170 80 85 30 50 43 95 241 300

00150808206893 AZAD HARIJAN Reg. 501 700 71.57% Pass 104 170 73 85 26 50 44 95 254 300

00150808206894 BABLESH KUMAR 
MAHAWAR

Reg. 468 700 66.86% Pass (G) 102 170 69 85 26 50 35 95 236 300

00150808206895 BABLESH SINGH Reg. 482 700 68.86% Pass 96 170 76 85 28 50 43 95 239 300

00150808206897 DEVENDRA 
SINGH GURJAR

Reg. 478 700 68.29% Pass 92 170 75 85 28 50 43 95 240 300

00150808206898 DEVI SINGH Reg. 487 700 69.57% Pass 96 170 80 85 28 50 39 95 244 300

00150808206899 DHARMENDRA Reg. 476 700 68.00% Pass 75 170 76 85 27 50 47 95 251 300

00150808206900 DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR SAINI

Reg. 492 700 70.29% Pass 92 170 80 85 31 50 43 95 246 300
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00150808206901 DHEERAJ 
KUMAR

Reg. 481 700 68.71% Pass 96 170 61 85 24 50 42 95 258 300

00150808206902 DILIP SINGH Reg. 490 700 70.00% Pass 91 170 80 85 33 50 43 95 243 300

00150808206903 GAURAV Reg. 453 700 64.71% Pass 100 170 53 85 24 50 40 95 236 300

00150808206904 GAURAV Reg. 463 700 66.14% Pass 104 170 53 85 25 50 43 95 238 300

00150808206905 NARESH KUMAR Reg. 448 700 64.00% Pass 100 170 53 85 28 50 43 95 224 300

00150808206906 PAVAN KUMAR 
JATAV

Reg. 437 700 62.43% Pass 85 170 47 85 28 50 43 95 234 300

00150808206907 GOVIND SINGH Reg. 250 700 35.71% Fail in 
Practical, 

79 170 80 85 26 50 39 95 26 300

00150808206909 REENA SHARMA Reg. 499 700 71.29% Pass 92 170 80 85 23 50 43 95 261 300

00150808206910 UDAY VEER 
VARMA

Reg. 500 700 71.43% Pass 108 170 80 85 26 50 40 95 246 300

00150808206911 FIROJ KHAN 
MANIHAR

Reg. 475 700 67.86% Pass 96 170 52 85 25 50 40 95 262 300

00150808206912 RAJU MAHAWAR Reg. 415 700 59.29% Pass 85 170 45 85 13 50 39 95 233 300

00150808206913 HAKIM SINGH 
JATAV

Reg. 481 700 68.71% Pass 103 170 53 85 28 50 39 95 258 300

00150808206914 AHAMAD KHAN 
MANIHAR

Reg. 449 700 64.14% Pass 89 170 53 85 21 50 39 95 247 300

00150808206915 SADIK KHAN Reg. 462 700 66.00% Pass (G) 95 170 46 85 25 50 37 95 259 300

00150808229119 SURJEET JATAV Reg. 67 700 9.57% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Paper-III, 

17 170 8 85 0 50 17 95 25 300

00150808229405 PRAKASH 
BHAGORA

Reg. 446 700 63.71% Pass 75 170 57 85 23 50 39 95 252 300

00150808231201 BAL KRISHNA 
SHARMA

Reg. 464 700 66.29% Pass 96 170 53 85 25 50 47 95 243 300

00150808254366 AMRIT SAINI Reg. 68 700 9.71% Fail in 
Paper-I, 
Paper-II, 
Paper-III, 

18 170 7 85 0 50 17 95 26 300

00150808254367 HETRAM Reg. 539 700 77.00% Pass 114 170 79 85 28 50 57 95 261 300

00150808254368 NEERAJ SAINI Reg. 518 700 74.00% Pass 102 170 80 85 30 50 48 95 258 300
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00150808254369 SOURAV 
SHARMA

Reg. 499 700 71.29% Pass (G) 102 170 76 85 31 50 37 95 253 300

00150808254757 HEMENDRA 
KUMAR PATHAK

Reg. 522 700 74.57% Pass 108 170 80 85 33 50 43 95 258 300

00150808254758 KHEM SINGH JAT Reg. 477 700 68.14% Pass 95 170 80 85 31 50 40 95 231 300

00150808262569 RAHUL KUMAR 
JAT

Reg. 527 700 75.29% Pass 131 170 68 85 25 50 40 95 263 300

00150808270023 RAVI KANT Reg. 547 700 78.14% Pass 146 170 65 85 30 50 43 95 263 300

00150808270665 LOKESH KUMAR Reg. 540 700 77.14% Pass 142 170 79 85 30 50 43 95 246 300

00150808271412 RAJENDRA SAINI Reg. 520 700 74.29% Pass 114 170 80 85 31 50 43 95 252 300
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